S.No. Student Name DOB (DD/MM/YYYY) Father Name Mother Name
1 Achintya Mandal 8/4/1996 ANATH MANDAL BASAMATA MANDA
2 Ajoy Dom 10/9/1994 GOKUL DOM GITA DOM
3 Apurba Mandal 2/10/1996 CHAKRADHAR MANDAL NANIBALA MANDAL
4 Arpita Karmakar 8/31/1996 PARESH NATH KARMAKAR NAMITA KARMAKAF
5 Arpita Pathak 10/4/1987 BIDYUT KUMAR PATHAK MINAKSHI PATHAK
6 Asima Mahata 3/26/1995 DURGAPADA MAHATA SANDHYA MAHATA
7 Bandana Mandal 3/15/1993 ADHIR MANDAL ALOKA MANDAL
8 Bandana Sardar 6/11/1988 ASIT KUMAR SARDAR JOGMAYA SARDAR
9 Bhadari Sardar 3/26/1995 GOPAL CHANDRA SARDAR SUNDARI SARDAR
10 Bipin Murmu 11/25/1992 DURGA CHARAN MURMU BUDNI MURMU
11 Biswajit Rakshit 9/12/1993 BIPIN RAKSHIT JAYANTI RAKSHIT
12 Brahmananda Lohar 4/20/1989 BASUDEB LOHAR JOYTSNA LOHAR
13 Buddhadeb Hembram 4/7/1992 BISWANATH HEMBRAM PURABI HEMBRAM
14 Chandan Das 4/21/1994 GOUTAM DAS SABITA DAS
15 Chandana Mahata 6/5/1993 KALACHAND MAHATA CHUNIBALA MAHAT
16 Chandi Das Gop 2/1/1995 KAMDEB GOP BELA GOP
17 Chandicharan Gope 2/6/1995 MADHUSUDAN GOPE ARCHANA
18 Chhanda Ghosh 1/1/1990 FATIK GHOSH MANNA GHOSH
19 Chhanda Paramanik 7/3/1992 PRASANTA PARAMANIK SIKHA PARAMANIK
20 Chhatrapati Murmu 3/26/1994 SATYAKINKAR MURMU GURUMANI MURMI
21 Debi Prasad Duley 2/28/1987 AKRUR CHANDRA DULEY  REKHA DULEY
22 Dipali Kar 1/21/1994 PRADIP KAR ARATI KAR
23 Goutam Maji 3/18/1992 KHAGESH MAJI SULEKHA MAIJI
24 Jagabandhu Chand 3/1/1994 KANAILAL CHAND SHEFALI CHAND
25 Jayanta Karmakar 1/25/1995 UDDHAB KARMAKAR KALYANI KARMAKAI
26 Jiban Bauri 8/1/1993 GORACHAND BAURI ADURI BAURI
27 Jiban Dalal 10/19/1983 ARUN DALAL SWATI DALAL
28 Joydip Sen 12/4/1994 ASHOK SEN MAYA SEN
29 Jui Goswami 1/28/1993 ASIT BARAN GOSWAMI MUKUL GOSWAMI
30 Kashinath Mandal 12/31/1991 KANAILAL MANDAL PURNIMA MANDAL
31 Kishan Kundu 3/11/1994 RAKHAHARI KUNDU TAPASI KUNDU
32 Krishna Duary 12/5/1993 GOUTAM DUARY UJJALA DUARY
33 Lalan Senapati 2/28/1992 DWIJAPADA SENAPATI ANNA SENAPATI
34 Mamoni Bag Mandal 3/18/1994 HARADHAN BAG NIYATI BAG
35 Mamoni Gorai 2/19/1991 SIBDAS GORAI FULESWARI GORAI
36 Mamoni Mandal 3/4/1991 SADHAN CHANDRA MANDA CHAINA MANDAL
37 Mangaldip Das 11/21/1991 KANAILAL DAS FULTUSI DAS
38 Manikanchan Rana 7/15/1995 PRASANTA RANA MITHU RANA
39 Manisha Banerjee 4/12/1995 SHYAMAL BANERJEE ILA BANERJEE
40 Mrinmoy Bag 7/4/1992 JITENDRANATH BAG JHARNA BAG
41 Munmun Mitra 2/17/1995 ANANDA MITRA JYOTSNA MITRA
42 Nibedita Pani 12/12/1994 ASIS PANI SIPRA PANI
43 Nilanjana Patra 7/28/1996 DEBDAS PATRA SUSUMA PATRA
44 Nilufa Khatun 12/12/1995 SK USUF SALEHA BIBI
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Pampa Mahato
Papia Mallick
Papiya Chakraborty
Papiya Roy

Paresh Ch Dey
Partha Sarathi Das
Payel Sinhababu
Phatik Hembram
Piu Sannigrahi
Pranab Mahata
Prasanta Dutta
Prasanta Mandal
Puja Pati

Purnima Dan
Rajesh Kundu
Ranjit Pati

Rima Sinha Mahapatra
Riya Chand

Rumpa Gope Mandal
Saikat Chattaraj
Sampa Pathak
Sanchita Pathak
Sanghamitra Satpati
Sanjoy Kr Mahata
Santanu Patar
Santu Paul
Saraswati Sahana
Sekh Sajahan
Shampa Bagdi
Shampa Mahata
Somnath Char
Sonai Das

Soumen Dutta
Soumen Rakshit
Soumitra Mandal
Soumitra Mallick
Srikanta Pal
Subrata Das

Sudha Mandal
Sudip Banerjee
Sukdeb Mandal
Suman Kumar Mandal
Sumanta Haldar
Sunanda Patra
Surajit Kar
Suvendu Mandal
Sweta Mandal

6/13/1995 DEBENDRA NATH MAHATO BASANTI MAHATO
7/15/1994 SANJOY KR MALLICK PRATIMA MALLICK
4/23/1989 SUSHIL KUMAR CHAKRABOF BABY CHAKRABORT

3/14/1994 JOYDEB ROY GITA ROY
2/2/1992 BANGSI BADAN DEY UJJWALA DEY
12/2/1994 BALABHADRA DAS BULU DAS

11/5/1997 PRADIP SINHABABU REKHA SINHABABU
1/9/1983 RAMPADA HEMBRAM JANANI HEMBRAM
7/2/1997 MANORANJAN SANNIGRAHIAPARNA SANNIGRA
6/2/1990 JALADHAR MAHATA SANDHYA MAHATA

9/27/1997 NEMAI DUTTA NOMITA DUTTA

9/25/1997 RABI MANDAL JYOTSNA MANDAL

2/28/1994 SHYAMA PADA PATI TILOTTAMA PATI

12/2/1997 GANESH DAN AMITA DAN

4/24/1997 NAREN KUNDU DIPALI KUNDU

5/14/1995 BIBEK PATI MUKTA RANI PATI
8/3/1997 BIJOY SINHA MAHAPATRA CHHAYA SINHA MAI

2/28/1995 UDAY CHAND SAMAPTI CHAND

8/14/1996 ALOKE GOPE MANDAL UJJALA GOPE MANCL

3/11/1991 SAMIRAN CHATTRAIJ BANANI CHATTRAIJ
4/2/1995 NIRANJAN PATHAK SANDHYA PATHAK

2/23/1991 AMBUJAKSHYA PATHAK BHANUMATI PATHA
2/5/1991 MURALI MOHAN SATPATI BANDANA SATPATI
2/2/1993 KARAMCHAND MAHATA  SIBANI MAHATA

8/20/1994 SUKDEB PATAR KABITA PATAR

11/19/1994 SAGAR CHANDRA PAUL CHAINA PAUL
3/15/1996 CHITTARANJAN SAHANA  KALPANA SAHANA
8/3/1997 SK MUSTAKIN NEHURA BIBI

JHARNA BAGDI
ABHA MAHATA

2/21/1995 AMAL KUMAR BAGDI
3/14/1997 SUSHIL MAHATA

3/29/1990 GANSANKAR CHAR NEYOTI CHAR
8/4/1994 SHAKTIPADA DAS KABITA DAS
4/19/1995 BIPADTARAN DUTTA LAXMI DUITTA

2/3/1996 ASITBARAN RAKSHIT CHHAYA RAKSHIT
1/29/1995 CHITT ARANJAN MANDAL MOUSUMI MANDAI
7/8/1993 TAPAS KUMAR MALLICK CHATRA RAKHA MA
3/5/1992 CHITTA PAL KABITA PAL
3/1/1992 ANIL BARAN DAS ARCHANA DAS
7/23/1994 DEBASHIS MANDAL SUJALA MANDAL
2/4/1992 ANANDA BANERJE ANNA BANERIJEE
7/5/1992 SUBHASH CHANDRA MAND, BANALATA MANDA|
9/12/1995 SUSHIL CHANDRA MANDAL MANIKA MANDAL
4/16/1997 SADHAN HALDER SULEKHA HALDER
8/19/1992 SWAPAN PATRA MADHURI PATRA
7/10/1991 ARUN BARAN KAR BELARANI KAR
12/2/1992 BIBEKANANDA MANDAL  MILANBALA MAND/
3/5/1995 SUDARSAN MANDAL PURABI MANDAL
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Tanuka Das
Tanushri Patra
Tapas Mandal
Tapasi Patra
Tarun Patar

Tusar Kanti Patra
Usharani Mandi
Uttara Kumbhakar
Vanu Chowdhury

2/7/1992 KARTIK CHANDRA DAS
1/14/1992 DOLGOBINDA PATRA

4/3/1989 MANTU MANDAL
1/21/1993 SHAKTI PADA PATRA
7/30/1995 SANATAN PATAR
2/18/1995 GOUTAM KUMAR PATRA
3/19/1991 BAIDYANATH MANDI

12/12/1993 BIDHAN KUMBHAKAR

4/14/1993 MAHARAJ CHOWDHURY

KUNDALA DAS
NIYATI PATRA
SIKHA MANDAL
BHARATI PATRA
LALITA PATAR
KALPANA PATRA
CHANCHALA MAND
SANDHYA KUMBHA
UTTAMA CHOWDHI



Person With

Parent Annual

Gender Caste Minority Status L
Disability Income (In Rs.)

MALE OBC-B NA NA 120000

MALE SC NA NA 100000
MALE OBC-B NA NA 132000
FEMALE OBC-B NA NA 140000
FEMALE GEN NA NA 200000
FEMALE OBC-A NA NA 120000
FEMALE OBC-B NA NA 150000
FEMALE SC NA NA 140000
FEMALE ST NA NA 130000
MALE ST NA NA 120000
MALE OBC-A NA NA 130000
MALE SC NA NA 135000
MALE ST NA NA 100000
MALE GEN NA NA 160000
FEMALE OBC-B NA NA 200000
MALE OBC-B NA NA 130000
MALE OBC-B NA NA 120000
FEMALE OBC-A NA NA 201000
FEMALE e NA NA 120000
MALE ST NA NA 130000
MALE SC NA NA 130000
FEMALE GEN NA NA 120000
MALE SC NA NA 201000
MALE OBC-B NA NA 120000
MALE OBC-B NA NA 130000
MALE SC NA NA 130000
MALE OBC-A NA NA 132000
MALE GEN NA NA 140000
FEMALE GEN NA NA 200000
MALE SC NA NA 120000
MALE OBC-B NA NA 150000
FEMALE OBC-B NA NA 140000
MALE SC NA NA 130000
FEMALE SC NA NA 120000
FEMALE OBC-A NA NA 130000
FEMALE e NA NA 135000
MALE OBC-B NA NA 100000
MALE OBC-B NA NA 160000
FEMALE GEN NA NA 200000
MALE e NA NA 130000
FEMALE OBC-A NA NA 120000
FEMALE GEN NA NA 201000
FEMALE GEN NA NA 120000
FEMALE OBC-A Yes NA 130000




FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
ST
GEN
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
GEN
GEN
OBC-B
GEN
GEN
OBC-B
OBC-B
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC-B
OBC-B
GEN
SC
OBC-A
SC
OBC-B
OBC-A
GEN
GEN
OBC-B
OBC-B
SC
OBC-B
OBC-A
SC
GEN
SC

SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC

SC

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
Yes
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

135000
100000
160000
200000
130000
120000
201000
120000
130000
140000
200000
120000
150000
140000
130000
120000
130000
135000
100000
160000
200000
130000
130000
135000
100000
160000
200000
130000
120000
201000
120000
130000
140000
120000
150000
140000
130000
120000
130000
135000
100000
160000
200000
130000
130000
135000
100000



FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

OBC-A
GEN
SC
GEN
OBC-B
GEN
ST
OBC-B
GEN

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

160000
200000
130000
120000
201000
120000
130000
140000
120000



Aadhaar. I\fo. Jee Village City Tehsil District State Pin Code
digit)

397907372369 BHUTAMA INDPUR  KHATTA FUBANKURA WEST BEN( 722173
209551642775 ARALDIHI INDPUR  ARALDIHI BANKURA WEST BEN( 722121
275648924228 PODULARAINDPUR  BRAHMANI/BANKURA WEST BEN( 722173
915259460055 FULKUSHN BARIKUL FULKUSHIV BANKURA WEST BENC( 722162
760617408570 FULKUSHN BANKURA KHATTA FUBANKURA WEST BENC 722173
574778149005 JHARIA KHATRA  HETYASOLEBANKURA WEST BEN( 722140
487740786838 BHEDUARA KHATRA  MURAGRA BANKURA WEST BENC 721140
507392546033 MANBAZAI MANBAZAF MANBAZAFPURULIA  WEST BENC 723131
748036751833 NEGURIA BELPAHARIBANSPAHA JHARGRAN WEST BENC 721501
775744022582 SAHANAGA MEMARI RADHAKANPURBA BAFWEST BENC( 713146
349203110237 JORDA INDPUR  JORDA BANKURA WEST BEN( 722173
202540383379 BAGDIHA INDPUR BAGDIHA BANKURA WEST BEN( 722136
741168789901 SAMBHUP/BANKURA BORACHIG BANKURA WEST BEN( 722136
580184621420 LAKSHMIS.SIMLAPAL LAKSHMISABANKURA WEST BENC 722160
602146602656 MOLCHARFRANIBAND DHADANG, BANKURA WEST BENC 722140
472070711517 RAJSOLE RANIBAND NABACHIAIBANKURA WEST BEN( 722135
313832732295 LACHHIPUFHIRBANDH GOPALPUR BANKURA WEST BEN( 722136
279385160800 BIONDNAG BANKURA HIRAPUR BANKURA WEST BENC( 722152
468691081056 BAGDIHA INDPUR  BAGDIHA BANKURA WEST BENC( 722136
954858714992 JORASHAL BANDWAN KUILAPAL PURULIA WEST BENC 723129
383822486407 DEBAGRANSARENGA CHOUTAR BANKURA WEST BENC 722150
330776908737 FULKUSHIV INDPUR KHATTA FUBANKURA WEST BEN( 722173
589850434919 TILABANI TALDANGR PAKSARA BANKURA WEST BENC 722140
771042179892 LAKSHMIS.SIMLAPAL LAKSHMISZBANKURA WEST BENC 722160
723104864751 SHYAMNAC(HIRBANDH MOLIAN BANKURA WEST BEN( 722136
386525909340 GOSAI JAN,INDPUR  GOSAI JAN, BANKURA WEST BENC( 722121
LAKSHMIS/SIMLAPAL LAKSHMIS/BANKURA WEST BENC( 722160
569479244670 PIALSOLE MANBAZAIPIALSOLE PURULIA WEST BENC 723131
718964531501 GORASOLE ONDA GORASOLE BANKURA WEST BENC( 722144
828597243909 SIALPAHAR KHATRA  JAMDA BANKURA WEST BENC( 722140
657684386835 JORDA INDPUR  JORDA BANKURA WEST BEN( 722173
440906897833 PORADIH PUNCHA BHAGABANPURULIA  WEST BENC 723151
584648797408 RANGA HIRBANDH RANGA BANKURA WEST BEN( 722136
210893407420 DHULATAP HIRBANDH DIGHI BANKURA WEST BEN( 722121
508302456029 GOALDANCKHATRA  KANKRADABANKURA WEST BEN( 722140
413961162103 RAMJIBANIANDHARTF BANKURA BANKURA WEST BENC 722146
447251393874 LAKSHMISZSIMLAPAL LAKSHMIS/BANKURA WEST BENC 722160
978261952281 KANKRADA KHATRA  KANKRADA BANKURA WEST BENC 722140
634174559585 FULKUSHIV BARIKUL FULKUSHIN BANKURA WEST BEN( 722162
763271783707 BAGDIHA INDPUR  BAGDIHA BANKURA WEST BENC 722136
784922737585 JAMTORIA BORO JAMTORIA PURULIA  WEST BENC 723131
877668528038 GHORAPUTRAIPUR  KHARIGERI BANKURA WEST BENC 722134
612315716615 KESHIA KHATRA  KESHIA BANKURA WEST BEN( 722140
743580153853 KHARBAN KHATRA  KHATRA  BANKURA WEST BENC 722140




506864654796 BANDWAN BANDWAN BANDWAN PURULIA
904516275393 KHATRA  KHATRA  KHATRA  BANKURA
315791534070 JORDA INDPUR  JORDA BANKURA
671620804947 DAHALA KHATRA DAHALA BANKURA
907564548072 HUSUMDA DIGHI DIGHI BANKURA
612064555150 HETYAPATI RANIBAND BIRKHAM BANKURA

SINHAJORASIMLAPAL LAKSHMIS/BANKURA
993269124068 MONORA MOSHIARA MOSHIARA BANKURA
323351253911 FULKUSHIN INDPUR ~ FULKUSHI BANKURA

702345349302 PATPUR  KHATRA  DARSOLE BANKURA
911755255223 MOSHIARA HIRBANDH MOSHIARA BANKURA
839420654302 SHYAMSUMNKHATRA MURAGRA BANKURA
725297106175 FULKUSHIV INDPUR ~ KHATTA FU BANKURA
917468279693 SINDURPETKHATRA  TIRING BANKURA
657484894492 PATHARKH INDPUR  BOGA BANKURA

510392025725 ASANBANI INDPUR  AHONDA BANKURA
885133700481 MAMRA  PUKHURIA PUKHURIA BANKURA
518231141353 LAKSHMIS SIMLAPAL LAKSHMIS/BANKURA
773196365054 KHANDAR/ HIRBANDH BHUAKAN/ BANKURA

248115440862 RAJUDI INDPUR  BOGA BANKURA
747811232092 FULKUSHNV INDPUR  KHATTA FUBANKURA
530091523749 FULKUSHNV INDPUR  KHATTA FUBANKURA
601985678232 BARABAZA BARABHUN BARABHUN PURULIA
707717429578 KENDAJOR BORO JORABARI PURULIA
383259137030 KANKRADA KHATRA  KHATRA  BANKURA

997346260242 AMBIKANA RANIBAND AMBIKANA BANKURA
637514637062 RAMCHANIINDPUR  BRJARAJPUBANKURA
732326725516 RANGA HIRBANDH RANGA BANKURA
798794333659 KAMARKUI RANIBAND GORABARI BANKURA
561497109748 TAMAKHUIRANIBAND BETHUALA BANKURA
899526712687 JAMTORIA BORO JAMTORIA PURULIA

930319573809 AKKHUTA RANIBAND AKKHUTA BANKURA
996843553574 BARAGRAN RANIBAND PURANPAN BANKURA
851370472271 CHAKALTO INDPUR  CHAKALTO BANKURA
880222636350 TILABANI HIRBANDH BOURIDIH/ BANKURA
201648014397 BELGARIYABORO BELGARIYA PURULIA

564629572160 PORADIH PUNCHA BHAGABANPURULIA

216181263412 LAKSHMIS/SIMLAPAL LAKSHMIS/BANKURA
845753665285 MAHALDAIHIRBANDH MOLIAN  BANKURA
646064507036 SHYAMNAC(PUNCHA  PAIRACHAL PURULIA

852213459150 RUDRA RANIBAND RUDRA BANKURA

WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(

494273575476 PACHAPAN BELPAHARI BANSPAHA JHARGRAIV WEST BEN(

922117938046 LAKSHMIS/SIMLAPAL LAKSHMIS/ BANKURA
975877539643 MOULADAIINDPUR  BANKATA BANKURA
377947919385 DHARAMPIINDPUR  INDPUR  BANKURA
842434974639 GARDUAR/INDPUR  BOGA BANKURA

717061711174 CHOWRAB. INDPUR  CHOWRAB. BANKURA

WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(

723129
722140
722173
722160
722121
722148
722160
722121
722173
722140
722121
722140
722173
722140
722136
722173
722160
722160
722140
722136
722173
722173
723127
723131
722140
722135
722121
722136
722135
722135
723131
722148
722148
722136
722121
723131
723151
722160
722136
723131
722135
721501
722160
722121
722136
722136
722136



660128642252 LAKSHMIS/SIMLAPAL LAKSHMIS/ BANKURA
757958179060 KAYABAID INDPUR  KAYABAID BANKURA

WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(

819889667006 HARDA BINPUR  HARDA  JHARGRAN WEST BEN(

624494250861 BHULANPU ONDA JAMJURI  BANKURA
627942072107 KANKRADA KHATRA  KANKRADA BANKURA
849511702249 KAPASKHEISIMLAPAL MACHATOIBANKURA
382505708878 GOSAIDIHI RANIBAND TUNGCHAF BANKURA
882352658702 KHATRA RAKHATRA  KHATRA  BANKURA
816302655245 RAJAKATA RANIBAND RANIBAND BANKURA

WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(
WEST BEN(

722160
722121
721504
722144
722140
722151
722148
722140
722148



